INVITATION FOR ALL INDIA MEDIA HOUSES, PUBLISHING AND BROADCASTING.

MEDIA CONFERENCE AT PRESS CLUB OF BANGALORE, on 4-10-2024, 11 am to 1.30 pm.

INVITATION FROM SRINIVAS S. DEVATHI, INVENTOR AND AUTHOR, 63, 11th B Cross, 3rd Main, Prashanthnagar, Bangalore 560079, INDIA. Mobile 966 393 2293.



SUBJECTS OF THE MEDIA CONFERENCE.

- My Patented Invention PCT/us2014/046619, filed under the provisions of Patent Cooperation Treaty.
- Introduction of Macro Economic reform Project Earthling©. Open dialogue, question and answer session about Project Earthling©.

To, The Senior reporters, who have direct contacts to your decision taking Editors, and Owners of your Media house, publishing and broadcasting,

With reference to the subjects of the MEDIA conference, and also with reference to the Bangalore press club, press releases issued on 18-8-2024, accessible at my website weblink https://srinivasdevathi.com/media-interactions/, I will walk through the FACTS AND DOCUMENTS related to recognized 'cause of action', Breach of PCT articles 18(2) and 19(1) committed by US PTO, recognized with full documented evidence by the Honorable High court of Karnataka, indicated in the orders issued by the Honorable court on 14-6-2024.

- PCT Timeline related to patented invention PCT/us2014/046619.
- Patent Cooperation Treaty, list of contracting states. Includes INDIA. I am an INDIAN CITIZEN.
- Patent Cooperation Treaty, articles 9(1), 16, 55, 18(2), 19(1), and PCT Preamble. The PCT preamble connects with 'Goal Year 2050 for INDIA', also referred as 'Goal Year 30 FE for INDIA'. Recognizing the breach of Patent Cooperation Treaty, the orders issued by the Honorable court on 14-6-2024, attached in press release dated 18-8-2024.
- Website SrinivasDevathi.in, home page for Patented Invention PCT/us2014/046619. Estimation details for exemplary Thermal Insulation application and the sale price.
- The legal resolution upon the Honorable court orders, by way of execution of 62 sale agreements described in detail in annexure D of WA 983/2024, one each with each of the 62 countries. Prayer in WA 983/2024 takes the cause of action to legal conclusion. Accessible at the website weblink https://srinivasdevathi.com/wa-983-of-2024-writ-appeal-for-execution-of-62-sale-agreements/.
- My introduction of Macro Economic Reform Project Earthling©.
- Open dialogue, question and answer about the Macro Economic Reform Project Earthling©.

INVITATION FOR ALL INDIA MEDIA HOUSES, PUBLISHING AND BROADCASTING.

LEGAL FACTORS

- I will introduce Project Earthling© at WIPO assembly to 193 World country delegates upon the orders of the Honorable court, in the upcoming 'Original Suit'. Macro Economic reform details accessible at website SrinivasDevathi.in, webpage weblink for 'Authored Macro Transformations' https://srinivasdevathi.in/?page_id=11. Information about the Macro Economic reform is also available at ProjectEarthling.com.
- The wealth that I would bring into INDIA, will be directed towards achieving the 'Goal Year 30 FE for INDIA'. Of the 90% of the full wealth pledged for INDIA, for economic prospects of 1.2 billion HINDUS, religion of HINDUISM, bulk of which will form INDIA NATIONAL AND STATE TREASURIES, the required amount of wealth, will be contributed for achieving the visionary 'Goal Year 2050 for INDIA', same as 'Goal Year 30 FE for INDIA', by way of combined Macro Reforms and Macro Initiatives implemented through the 'EARTHLING FOUNDATION Public charitable Trust', 'EARTHLING FOUNDATION Private Trust', and 'INDIAN ECONOMIC COUNCIL' advisory initiatives for INDIA Central and State Governments. This work executed for INDIA will have cascading, replicating effects for all the World countries, allowing them to reach their respective Economic objectives, Macro guidance will be provided by me through the New World Order councils.
- The Media publishing and broadcasting work emanating from these subjects is going to be continuous, and sustained for years, and decades to come. I myself will be communicating directly with Media houses for the first decade until the cascading effects of the work are set in motion, subsequently my appearances will be only for launch of Macro reforms and Macro Initiatives in the decades to follow. Given this, I request that you bring your team of reporters to this Media conference, since the work would span several months and years.
- I request the media houses to read my authored copyrights accessible at my website weblink https://srinivasdevathi.in/?page_id=11, in detail prior to the scheduled Media conference on the same subjects on 18-10-2024. This is for open dialogue and detailed Question and Answer session, scheduled on 18-10-2024, 11 am to 1.30 pm.

Media conference on 18-10-2024, at Press club of Bangalore. Reserve day, for Project Earthling©. Recap of Macro Economic reform Project Earthling©. Open dialogue, Question and Answer session.

SRINIVAS S. DEVATHI
INVENTOR AND AUTHOR